
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

60
62
73
71
58
77
66
56
64
57
67
54
79
55
63
61
69
74

Name

Priit KÕRGESAAR
Jüri OLEITSUK
Mehis KIIVER
Kristjan PRIILINN
Siim HIIEVÄLI
Rainer MEUS
Kristen PRIILINN
Rico RODI
Risto KÕIV
Lauri RODI
Meelis VÄRVA
Lauri VADI
Toomas KAPP
Siim PETTAI
Meelis MEEMANN
Jüri HINSBERG
Vaiko PEEBO
Rando RIKBERG

Make

BMW 318

Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2

BMW 318

Toyota MR2

Lada 2107

BMW 318

BMW 318

Toyota MR2

BMW 318

Lada 2105

BMW 318

BMW 318

BMW 316

BMW 320

Toyota MR2

Lada 2107

BMW 318

R1. Best Tm

4:05.951
4:06.696
4:06.739
4:12.744
4:06.420
4:09.268
4:19.308
4:13.182
4:20.741
4:14.125
4:17.099
4:15.549
4:18.563
4:19.172
4:26.824
4:18.757
4:23.461
4:19.161

R2. Best Tm

4:06.099
4:13.772
4:05.761
4:06.784
4:18.443
4:06.823
4:11.761
4:18.516
4:11.462
4:20.687
4:15.652
4:18.814
4:18.522
4:18.754
4:23.822
4:22.219
4:21.087
4:24.623

R3. Best Tm

4:03.592
4:06.080
4:08.673
4:07.927
4:09.400
4:11.560
4:10.574
4:13.187
4:15.523
4:13.672
4:17.457
4:15.534
4:17.168
4:21.932
4:14.203
4:19.296
4:19.553
4:27.046

In Session

3. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

Overall BestTm

4:03.592
4:06.080
4:05.761
4:06.784
4:06.420
4:06.823
4:10.574
4:13.182
4:11.462
4:13.672
4:15.652
4:15.534
4:17.168
4:18.754
4:14.203
4:18.757
4:19.553
4:19.161

Diff

2.488
2.169
3.192
2.828
3.231
6.982
9.590
7.870
10.080
12.060
11.942
13.576
15.162
10.611
15.165
15.961
15.569

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

52
70
72
59
65
68
78
80
53

Name

Mario VALLIMÄE
Rauno KIISK
Mathi KIVI
Ruve VESKI
Rain LELLEP
Martin GOLDBERG
Siim TILLEMANN
Kristo KAPP
Enar SILDARU

Make

BMW 318

Lada 2107

BMW 318

BMW 318

Lada 2106

Mazda RX8

BMW 318

BMW 318

BMW 318

R1. Best Tm

4:20.371
4:29.237
4:22.242
4:19.358
4:33.161
4:22.401
4:32.801
4:23.876
4:34.149

R2. Best Tm

4:24.870
4:28.883
4:27.168
4:29.401
4:28.826
4:32.218
4:35.585
4:30.813
4:36.118

R3. Best Tm

4:28.084
4:21.104
4:37.874

4:25.729
4:31.963
4:22.385
4:37.620
4:32.281

In Session

1. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

Overall BestTm

4:20.371
4:21.104
4:22.242
4:19.358
4:25.729
4:22.401
4:22.385
4:23.876
4:32.281

Diff

16.779
17.512
18.650
15.766
22.137
18.809
18.793
20.284
28.689

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25.01.2014 22:51:49
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

60
62
73
71
58
77
66
56
64
57
67
54
79
55
63
61
69
74

Name

Priit KÕRGESAAR
Jüri OLEITSUK
Mehis KIIVER
Kristjan PRIILINN
Siim HIIEVÄLI
Rainer MEUS
Kristen PRIILINN
Rico RODI
Risto KÕIV
Lauri RODI
Meelis VÄRVA
Lauri VADI
Toomas KAPP
Siim PETTAI
Meelis MEEMANN
Jüri HINSBERG
Vaiko PEEBO
Rando RIKBERG

Make

BMW 318
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
BMW 318
Toyota MR2
Lada 2107
BMW 318
BMW 318
Toyota MR2
BMW 318
Lada 2105
BMW 318
BMW 318
BMW 316
BMW 320
Toyota MR2
Lada 2107
BMW 318

R1.

1
3
4
6
2
5
15
7
18
8
10
9
11
14
23
12
21
13

R2.

2
7
1
3
9
4
6
10
5
14
8
13
11
12
17
16
15
18

R3.

1
2
4
3
5
7
6
8
11
9
14
12
13
18
10
15
16
21

Total points

2
5
5
6
7
9
12
15
16
17
18
21
22
26
27
27
31
31

Championship Points

20
17
15
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Printed: 25.01.2014 22:52:00

Organizer: TSK Põltsamaa         Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla
2WD-NOORED, 2WD-NAISED, 2WD-ESIVEDU, 2WD-TAGAVEDU, 4WD

2WD TAGAVEDU - PUNKTISEIS PEALE KOLMANDAT VOORU

Võrtsjärv - SikuJussi IceTrack 3,200 Km
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Pos

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

52
70
72
59
65
68
78
80
53

Name

Mario VALLIMÄE
Rauno KIISK
Mathi KIVI
Ruve VESKI

Rain LELLEP

Martin GOLDBERG

Siim TILLEMANN

Kristo KAPP

Enar SILDARU

Make

BMW 318

Lada 2107

BMW 318

BMW 318

Lada 2106

Mazda RX8

BMW 318

BMW 318

BMW 318

R1.

17

24

19

16

26

20

25

22

27

R2.

19

22

20

23

21

25

26

24

27

R3.

22

17

26

90

20

23

19

25

24

Total points

36

39

39

39

41

43

44

46

51

Championship Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Printed: 25.01.2014 22:52:00

Organizer: TSK Põltsamaa         Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp
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